

7 C of 2009

Order Dated 03.03.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused person on CB is absent by petition on the ground stated there in.

No Pws. No S/R. No RTM.

On submission of Ld. APP case is adjourned today.

Fix-31.10.2023 for evidence.

Issue summon upon CSW-1.

Durga Sankar Rana, JO WB00950
A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.